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T R A D E A N D C O M M E R C E . 

TABLE XCIX. Imports of Canada from all countries in quantities and 
values by classes entered for consumption in the five fiscal years 1902-
1906—concluded. 

Principal articles by classes. 

Quantities. 

Principal articles by classes. 

1902. 1903. 1904. 1905. 1906. 

VII. Miscellaneous produce—con. 
Bacteriological p r o d u c t s or 

Barrels o'r packages returned... 
Cabinets of coins, collections of 

Models of inventions and other 
improvements 

Paintings in oil or water colours. 

5,869,039 

19,530,654 

6,195,835 

23,969,371 

5,463,867 

31,360,014 

6,662,447 

26,314,242 

7,400,870 

Tea lb. 
Other miscellaneous articles 
Coin and bullion 

5,869,039 

19,530,654 

6,195,835 

23,969,371 

5,463,867 

31,360,014 

6,662,447 

26,314,242 25,632,629 


