TRADE AND COMMERCE.

TABLE XCIX. Imports of Canada from all countries in quantities and values by classes entered for consumption in the five fiscal years 1902-1906-concluded.

Principal articles by classes.	Quantities.				
	1902.	1903.	1904.	1905.	1906.
II. Miscellaneous produce—con Bacteriological products or serums Barrels or packages returned	_	-	_	-	
Cabinets of packages recurred Cabinets of coins, collections of medals, etc	- 5,869,039		5,463,867	- 6,662,447	7,400,8
improvements Paintings in oil or water colours. Settlers' effects	_	-	-	_	
Sponges Tea lb. Other miscellaneous articles Coin and bullion	19,530,654 _ _	23,969,371	31,360,014	26,314,242	25,632,6

.

ı